
1 BI

2 NT BI H7  8 8

3 EN BIT H7  5 13

4 IO EN I7  10 23

5 AL OBEI 7G  7 30

6 ES LA 10G 8 38

7 OZ ES 11G 11 49

8 C[ ZOES 11E 26 75

9 EU Ca 6J  19 94

10 EL LEU G10 3 97

11 EN LEZ E9  12 109

12 AQ EN 6F  6 115

13 EQ Aa K5  2 117

14 HQ LE 9E  2 119

15 DQ HE F5  5 124

16 IQ LAD 10G 4 128

17 DS QI L4  20 148

18 AD QIS L4  14 162

19 RR DA E4  16 178

20 DR LEUR G10 5 183

21 ER DAH 5D  7 190

22 EX RE M5  10 200

23 ER EX N6  21 221

24 LN REER M5  17 238

25 IL ON F11 4 242

26 OO EXIL N6  15 257

27 OV EXO 7M  12 269

Coup

PARTIE AVEC SEULEMENT 2 LETTRES DANS LE TIRAGE

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage



28 IU VOLEZ E7  17 286

29 IL UD 4D  12 298

30 ER IL D9  7 305

31 IO RE 10M 20 325

32 IU IODA E2  5 330

33 EG IULE 10B 6 336

34 GN EXILEE N6  15 351

35 HT GIN 2D  6 357

36 TW HE F8  10 367

37 CW TRI 8L  4 371

38 AW OC O7  30 401

39 EW AU C9  8 409

40 PW ERE 10L 3 412

41 AL PERE 10K 6 418

42 AU PAL K10 10 428

43 ER EAU L10 12 440

44 NW RE 13J 8 448

45 IW IN B10 2 450

46 UW RI J13 4 454

47 AM WU I12 16 470

48 AK MA 15I 6 476

49 GK AN F1  2 478

50 KS MAG 15I 5 483

51 VS EXILEES N6  16 499

52 MR VS 14F 18 517

53 EM WURM I12 16 533

54 A[ AME 1F  12 545

55 FS vAGIN 2B  10 555

56 FO SOC O6  12 567

57 TU INFO B10 7 574

58 BF FUT 12B 12 586

59 FS BAU C8  5 591

60 FE INFOS B10 16 607



61 FT ME G1  9 616

62 PM FAT C1  12 628

63 EM PFUT 12A 12 640

64 KN ME L14 11 651

65 JT UN C12 8 659

66 KT MET G1  5 664

LUTS 12K 4 668


